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BUDGET & FINANCE 

Bill Clark   Chair     bill@serenityfuneralhome.com 251-653-4781

Calvin Meadows, CFSP Co-Chr  apostlemeadows@aol.com 205-665-1106

Jason Wyatt   norwoodchapel@watvc.com 205-292-4371

Tim McRae, CFSP          thmcrae@bellsouth.net     256-593-2233

Mark Dryden  service@drydenfuneralhome.com      256-463-2287

Mark Box      annistonmemorial@gmail.com 256-820-0024

Aaron Ellison  ellison_aaron@yahoo.com 205-280-4600

LEGISLATIVE 

Mike Morrison, CFSP Chair        mmorrison7296@gmail.com 256-383-7311

Doug Williams  dougw1@bellsouth.net 256-708-0479

Buffy Johnston, CFSP  bjohnston@legacyfuneralgroup.com          251-667-7700

Heath Bowen, CFSP       heath.bowen@dignitymemorial.com     205-251-5254

Amy Justice      amy@wilsonfhinc.com 256-845-9150

Craig Bodiford, CFSP    craigbodiford@klbrownfuneralhomes.com 256-435-7042

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE 

Jason Wyatt – Chairman       norwoodchapel@watvc.com 205-292-4371

Calvin Meadows, CFSP Co-Chr  apostlemeadows@aol.com 205-665-1106

Jimmy Stewart      jimmy.stewart@dignitymemorial.com       205-345-2900

Phil Currie      pcurrie@curriejefferson.com 205-987-0068

Heath Wilson      craversfuneralhome@yahoo.com 251-867-6031

JoEllen Pritchard  gray.funeral@yahoo.com  334-738-2630

GIFT OF LIFE 

Randy Anderson, CFSP – Chair  randy@radneyfuneralhome.com 256-234-2511

Kendall Glover, CFSP     kendall@gloverfuneral.com 334-699-388

Dr. Bill Counce     wcounce@centurytel.net  205-915-2771

ALABAMA FUNERAL DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION 

COMMITTEE ROSTER 2022-2023 
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 OUSTANDING SERVICE COMMITTEE 

Amy Justice - Chair       amy@wilsonfhinc.com 256-845-9150

Calvin Meadows, CFSP apostlemeadows@aol.com 205-665-1106

Luther Watts       bellsumiton@aol.com 205-648-6611

RESOLUTION AND BYLAWS 

Jason Wyatt, Chair       norwoodchapel@watvc.com 205-292-4371

Calvin Meadows, CFSP       apostlemeadows@aol.com 205-665-1106

Amy Justice       amy@wilsonfhinc.com  256-845-9150

Jzyk Ennis, Ph.D. (none voting)   jennis@jeffersonstate.edu  205-856-7844

Brian Cummings, CFSP       brian@radneyfuneralhome.com 256-234-2511

SCHOLARSHIP 

Ann Williams, CFSP Chair jaowilliams@att.net      256-442-8125

Jzyk Ennis, Ph.D.(none voting)    jennis@jeffersonstate.edu  205-856-7844

Dr. Bill Counce       wcounce@centurytel.net  205-915-2771

Zac Farrell         zac@peckfuneralhome.com 256-565-2900

256-734-0208

205-251-5254

256-773-2541

256-536-6654

205-665-1106

SMORT COMMITTEE 

Doug Williams, Chair 

Heath Bowen, CFSP Co-Chr 

Geoff Halbrooks 

Chris Martin, CFSP 

Calvin Meadows, CFSP 

dougw1@bellsouth.net  

heath.bowen@dignitymemorial.com             

geoff@peckfuneralhome.com       

chrism.spryfh@gmail.com    
apostlemeadows@aol.com       
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